
KANDIYOHI COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
 

Corky Berg 

corky.berg@kcmn.us 

2605 15th St. SW, Willmar, MN 56201  

320-894-3241 
 

Steve Ahmann 
Steve.Ahmann@kcmn.us  
Wilmar, MN 56201 
320-212-6698 (work) 
 
Rollie Nissen 

Rollie.Nissen@kcmn.us 

3410 Eagle Ridge Dr. West, Willmar, MN 

56201 320-212-9887 

 

Roger Imdieke 

Roger.Imdieke@kcmn.us 

16187 Golf View Rd. NE, New London, MN 

56273 

320-250-2741 
 

Harlan Madsen 

Harlan.Madsen@kcmn.us 

15263 120th Ave. SE, Lake Lillian, MN 56253  

320-664-4880 (home) 

320-894-9051 (cell) 

 

 

 

 

 
AREA MAYORS AND CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS 

 

ATWATER 
 

MAYOR Mark Olson 

Mark.Olson@mchsi.com 320-295-6392 
 
Shane Hagstrom 

shag56209@yahoo.com  320-295-6346 
 
Jerry Spencer 

spencerjerry@live.com 320-212-6834 
 

Patrick Wortham 

pat.wortham_atwatercitycouncil@yahoo.com 

651-249-957 
 
Mary Schmidt 

 

 

 

 

KANDIYOHI 
 

MAYOR Gordon Woltjer 

216 3rd Street North, Kandiyohi, MN 56251 

320-894-7509 

 

Scott R. McGillivray 

528 Atlantic Avenue, Kandiyohi, MN 56251 

320-894-1679 
 
Joshua Larcom 
145 7th Street South, Kandiyohi, MN 56251 
320-382-8095 

 

Jonathan Lindstrand 

153 North 5th Street, Kandiyohi, MN 56251 

320-382-6347 

 

Robin Ryks 

rryks@charter.net  

107 County Road 8 SE, Kandiyohi, MN 56251 

320-905-2997 

 

 

 

 

LAKE LILLIAN 
 

MAYOR Wendy Lund 

320-664-4597 
 
Mike Sagness 

320-664-4237 
 

Lowell Peterson 

320-664-4825 

 
Jason Wittman 
 
Kris Kaiser 
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NEW LONDON 
 

MAYOR Bill Gossman 

gosspottery@tds.net 

PO Box 312, New London, MN 56273 

320-354-5723 
 
John Bergman 

bergmantv@hotmail.com 

PO Box 513, New London, MN 56273  

320-212-3276 
 
Loren Beck 

cdbeck@tds.net 

201 4th Ave. SE, New London, MN 56273  

320-354-2111 

 

Erik Hatlestad 

Erik.w.hatlestad@gmail.com 

22 Birch Street NE, New London, MN 56273 

ph. 320-905-1543 
 
Christa Otteson 

612-729-6683 
 

 

SPICER 
 

MAYOR Denny Baker 

denny@bprinting.com 

PO Box 355, Spicer, MN 56288  

320-796-5218 
 
Shelly Munyon 

bsbayliner@hotmail.com 

188 Lake Avenue N, Spicer, MN 56288  

320-212-1143 
 
Jesse Gislason 

196 Lake Avenue North, Spicer, MN 56288  

320-295-6938 
 

Troy Block 

8 Woodcock Drive, Spicer, MN 56288   

320—796-5786 
 
Robin deCathelineau 

decathelineau1979@charter.net  

101 Beach Street, Spicer, MN 56288   

320-796-2641 

 

 

 

 

 

\ 

WILLMAR 
 
MAYOR Marv Calvin 

mcalvin@willmarmn.gov 

619 SW 11th Street, Willmar, MN 56201  

320-212-2171 
 
WARD 1 Andrew Plowman 

aplowman@willmarmn.gov 

505 NW 36th Street, Willmar, MN 56201  

320-894-3279 
 
WARD 1 Kathy Schwantes 

kschwantes@willmarmn.gov 

1503 Country Club Drive NE, Willmar, MN, 

56201  

320-235-7956 
 

WARD 2 Vicki Davis 

vdavis@willmarmn.gov2007 10th Street SW, 

Willmar, MN 56201  

320-403-1294 
 
WARD 2 Julie Asmus 

jasmus@willmarmn.gov 

1404 16th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201  

320-235-4089 

 
WARD 3 Rick Fagerlie 

rfagerlie@willmarmn.gov 

805 24th Street SE, Willmar, MN 56201  

320-235-6970 
 
WARD 3 Fernando Alvarado 

falvarado@willmarmn.gov 

809 Monongalia Ave SW, Willmar, MN 56201  

320-235-2577 
 
WARD 4 Shawn Mueske 

smueske@willmarmn.gov 

2026 5th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201  

320-214-9134 
 
WARD 4 Audrey Nelsen 

anelsen@willmarmn.gov 

1509 9th Street SE, Willmar, MN 56201  

320-979-4927 
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